DAVID AULT Performer

Profile
Location North Yorkshire, Gender Male
England, United
KingdomWest Midlands,
England, United
Kingdom
Actual age 39 Years Playing age 34-45 Years
Height 6'2" (187cm) Nationalities British
Memberships Equity Appearances White
Eye color Hazel Hair color Blond(e)
Hair length Balding Facial hair Beard
Voice quality Clear Voice character Engaging
Waist size 34" Weight 13 Stones 7 Pounds
Shoe size 11
© lan Hill
Contacts
SPOTLIGHT

7 Leicester Place, London WC2H 7RJ
enquiries@spotlight.com
www.spotlight.com

Gallery

About me

Mar 2021: 12-hour solo storytelling livestream to raise awareness for Stump Cross Caverns in Yorkshire
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kBOfJ214354

Apr 2021: Release of Dulux online training tool (see showreel)

Upcoming - playing Sir Henry in The Picture of Dorian Grey (audio)

Credits
Audio
Prod and role name Director Date Prod type Company
Shattered Leslie McMurty 2021 Audio Lesser of 2 Weevils
Erik Productions
Dark Dice Travis Vengroff 2020 Audio Fool & Scholar Productions

laus Innskeep

Shadows at the Door 2020 Audio Shadows at the Door
Lead Narrator (multiple and ongoing) Publishing



Otherworldlies
Eli

A Perfumed Scorpion
Narrator

Destination Mecca
Narrator

Learning How to Learn
Narrator

Oriental Magic
Narrator

Seeker After Truth
Narrator

Sufi Thought and Action
Narrator

Karim Kronfli

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

The Geminus Conspiracy - the Cliff Weller David Farquhar

Mysteries Book 1
Cliff Weller

The Hundred Tales of Wisdom
Narrator

The NoSleep Podcast
Narrator (multiple and ongoing)

The Secret Lore of Magic
Narrator

World Tales
Narrator

Tales of the Dervishes
Narrator

The Dermis Probe
Narrator

The Magic Monastery
Narrator

The NoSleep Podcast
Narrator (multiple and ongoing)

Thinkers of the East
Narrator

National Trust film
Voiceover

The Elephant in the Dark
Narrator

The NoSleep Podcast
Narrator (multiple and ongoing)

The Sufis
Narrator

Wisdom of the Idiots
Narrator

Caravan of Dreams
Narrator

Liberis Voiceover
lan Thwaites

Holly Worton

David Cummings

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

David Cummings

Holly Worton

Roy Jones

Holly Worton

David Cummings

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Holly Worton

Matt Hopper

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Aural Stage Studios

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

Voices in the Wind Audio

The Idries Shah Foundation

Creative Reason Media, Inc.

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

Creative Reason Media, Inc.

The Idries Shah Foundation

Lightly Frozen Productions

The Idries Shah Foundation

Creative Reason Media, Inc.

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

The Idries Shah Foundation

Matt Hopper Productions



KICTIdIu Fedrsorn

Dialed In - Ancient Evil
Dr Miller

Misery
Paul Sheldon

Fallen Heroes
Narrator

Moonfleet
Narrator/Older John

Quantum Retribution

Lothos/Nathaniel Lothoman/Narrator

Soul Rift
Dr Julian Worsley

The Byron Chronicles
Byron

The Jodcast
Copresenter

Autumn
Michael Collins

Nightime Pause For Thought
Narrator

Short Film

Prod and role name

Dulux Online Training Tool
The Architect (main)

No Superman by Debs J Roberts

Monologue

Outside by Bernie Winston
Monologue

Ultimatum
Ben

Cobra Capers
David Cameron

The Work Series
Interviewer

Birchills Telecom web series

Various monologues to camera

Speechless
Joe Earns

Chapters
John (lead male)

The Woods
Daz

Samantha Mason

Steve Richards

Barry Nugent

Jerry Robbins

MJ Cogburn

Xander Davis

Eric Busby

Eric Busby

Janet McLarty

Director

Rich O' Hare

William Thirlaway

Barbara Bentley

Barbara Bentley

Thomas Moran

Matthew Guest

Daniel Craddock

2012

2012

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

Date
2021

2020

2020

2018

2016

2016

2014

2012

2009

2009

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Audio

Prod type
Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Aural Stage Productions

Engine Common

Unseen Shadows

Colonial Radio Theatre

Darker Projects LLC

Dreamseed LLC

Darker Projects LLC

University of Manchester

Darker Projects LLC

BBC Radio 2

Company

Orillo

RapidReel Monologues

RapidReel Monologues

Bright Ideas

WellRed Films

WellRed Films

Coventry University



The NoSleep Podcast Live - Sleepless
Tour 2018
Various Roles

The NoSleep Podcast Live - Halloween in

Toronto 2017
Various Roles

The NoSleep Podcast Live - Sleepless
Tour 2017
Various Roles

Busker: the Musical
Polski

Betrayal
Waiter

A Pinch of Pickle, A Whisk of Wise
Storyteller (two-hander)

Bizarre Bazaar
Storyteller

Gathering at Garsington
John Good

Mystery of the Market Town Murder
Walter

Panto-ween
Professor Proposterous

Parklife: The Play
Steve

Barefaced Theatre
Peter

A Bird in your Ear
Storyteller

Not Just a Suitcase
Cellist

Blue Remembered Hills
Donald Duck

Measure for Measure
Lucio and Barnadine

Servant of Two Masters
Dr Lombardi

Arthur and Merlin
Sir Pellinore, Sir Lancelot and others

David Cummings

David Cummings

David Cummings

Louise Dennison

Dario Knight

Chip Colquhoun

Chip Colquhoun

Adrian Townsend

David Pustansky

David Pustansky

Frank Bramwell

Frank Bramwell

Chip Colquhoun

Kim Charnock

Bill Bowen

Kim Charnock

Bill Bowen

Jennifer Rigby

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Creative Reason Media, Inc

Creative Reason Media, Inc

Creative Reason Media, Inc

Unbound Theatre

Snail Tales

Snail Tales

Garsington Theatre
Productions

Sparky Buddy Productions
Sparky Buddy Productions
In a moment

In a moment

Snail Tales

Rogueplay

New Century Theatre
Company

Rogueplay Theatre

New Century Theatre

Company

Rage Arts



Santa's Grotto
Father Christmas

Ripon Ghost Walks
Narrator

Skills

Accents & Dialects

Languages

Music & Dance

Other Skills
Performance

Presenting

Sports

Vehicle Licences

Training

Suzanne Kaye-Vaughan 2015 Site Specific Make a Wish Entertainment
Tony Hirst 2015 Street Theatre Yorkshire Trails
Native: RP

High standard: American-Standard, Yorkshire

Native: English

High standard: French
Highly skilled: Bass-Baritone, Cello, Choral Singing, Sight-Reading, Tin Whistle

Skilled: Country Dancing, Recorder

Composer, Improvisation, Narration, Orchestral Conducting, Photography, Puppetry, Scientist (qualified),
Story Telling

Skilled: Audio Books, Audio Drama, Children's Theatre, Comedy, Live Roleplay, Musical Theatre, Outdoor
Performances, Radio Presenting, Role Play, Street Theatre, Theatre In Education, Voice Over

Skilled: Conference Presentation
Highly skilled: Swimming

Skilled: Croquet, Golf, Pool, Snooker, Stage Combat, Water Polo

Car Driving Licence

Court Theatre Training Company, Dip HE (Acting) Thames Valley University, 2 years, 2006-2008
First Take Workshops - Auditions, 2019

The Actor's Club - Spring 2021






