DAVID AULT Performer



© Ian Hill

Profile

Shoe size

11

Location	North Yorkshire, England, United KingdomWest Midlands, England, United Kingdom	Gender	Male
Actual age	39 Years	Playing age	34-45 Years
Height	6'2" (187cm)	Nationalities	British
Memberships	Equity	Appearances	White
Eye color	Hazel	Hair color	Blond(e)
Hair length	Balding	Facial hair	Beard
Voice quality	Clear	Voice character	Engaging
Waist size	34"	Weight	13 Stones 7 Pounds

Contacts

SPOTLIGHT

7 Leicester Place, London WC2H 7RJ enquiries@spotlight.com www.spotlight.com

Gallery



About me

Mar 2021: 12-hour solo storytelling livestream to raise awareness for Stump Cross Caverns in Yorkshire https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kBOfJ2I4354

Apr 2021: Release of Dulux online training tool (see showreel)

Upcoming - playing Sir Henry in The Picture of Dorian Grey (audio)

Credits

Audio				
Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
Shattered Erik	Leslie McMurty	2021	Audio	Lesser of 2 Weevils Productions
Dark Dice laus Innskeep	Travis Vengroff	2020	Audio	Fool & Scholar Productions
Shadows at the Door Lead Narrator (multiple and ongoing)		2020	Audio	Shadows at the Door Publishing

Otherworldlies Eli	Karim Kronfli	2018	Audio	Aural Stage Studios
A Perfumed Scorpion Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Destination Mecca Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Learning How to Learn Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Oriental Magic Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Seeker After Truth Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Sufi Thought and Action Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
The Geminus Conspiracy - the Cliff Wello Mysteries Book 1 Cliff Weller	er David Farquhar	2018	Audio	Voices in the Wind Audio
The Hundred Tales of Wisdom Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
The NoSleep Podcast Narrator (multiple and ongoing)	David Cummings	2018	Audio	Creative Reason Media, Inc.
The Secret Lore of Magic Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
World Tales Narrator	Holly Worton	2018	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Tales of the Dervishes Narrator	Holly Worton	2017	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
The Dermis Probe Narrator	Holly Worton	2017	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
The Magic Monastery Narrator	Holly Worton	2017	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
The NoSleep Podcast Narrator (multiple and ongoing)	David Cummings	2017	Audio	Creative Reason Media, Inc.
Thinkers of the East Narrator	Holly Worton	2017	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
National Trust film Voiceover	Roy Jones	2016	Audio	Lightly Frozen Productions
The Elephant in the Dark Narrator	Holly Worton	2016	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
The NoSleep Podcast Narrator (multiple and ongoing)	David Cummings	2016	Audio	Creative Reason Media, Inc.
The Sufis Narrator	Holly Worton	2016	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Wisdom of the Idiots Narrator	Holly Worton	2016	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Caravan of Dreams Narrator	Holly Worton	2015	Audio	The Idries Shah Foundation
Liberis Voiceover Ian Thwaites	Matt Hopper	2015	Audio	Matt Hopper Productions

		rson

Richard Pearson				
Dialed In - Ancient Evil Dr Miller	Samantha Mason	2012	Audio	Aural Stage Productions
Misery Paul Sheldon	Steve Richards	2012	Audio	Engine Common
Fallen Heroes Narrator	Barry Nugent	2008	Audio	Unseen Shadows
Moonfleet Narrator/Older John	Jerry Robbins	2008	Audio	Colonial Radio Theatre
Quantum Retribution Lothos/Nathaniel Lothoman/Narrator	MJ Cogburn	2008	Audio	Darker Projects LLC
Soul Rift Dr Julian Worsley	Xander Davis	2008	Audio	Dreamseed LLC
The Byron Chronicles Byron	Eric Busby	2008	Audio	Darker Projects LLC
The Jodcast Copresenter		2008	Audio	University of Manchester
Autumn Michael Collins	Eric Busby	2007	Audio	Darker Projects LLC
Nightime Pause For Thought Narrator	Janet McLarty	2007	Audio	BBC Radio 2
Short Film				
Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
Prod and role name Dulux Online Training Tool The Architect (main)	Director Rich O' Hare	Date 2021	Prod type Short Film	Company Orillo
Dulux Online Training Tool				-
Dulux Online Training Tool The Architect (main) No Superman by Debs J Roberts		2021	Short Film	Orillo
Dulux Online Training Tool The Architect (main) No Superman by Debs J Roberts Monologue Outside by Bernie Winston		2021	Short Film Short Film	Orillo RapidReel Monologues
Dulux Online Training Tool The Architect (main) No Superman by Debs J Roberts Monologue Outside by Bernie Winston Monologue Ultimatum	Rich O' Hare	2021 2020 2020	Short Film Short Film	Orillo RapidReel Monologues RapidReel Monologues
Dulux Online Training Tool The Architect (main) No Superman by Debs J Roberts Monologue Outside by Bernie Winston Monologue Ultimatum Ben Cobra Capers	Rich O' Hare William Thirlaway	2021 2020 2020 2018	Short Film Short Film Short Film	Orillo RapidReel Monologues RapidReel Monologues Bright Ideas
Dulux Online Training Tool The Architect (main) No Superman by Debs J Roberts Monologue Outside by Bernie Winston Monologue Ultimatum Ben Cobra Capers David Cameron The Work Series	Rich O' Hare William Thirlaway Barbara Bentley	2021 2020 2020 2018 2016	Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film	Orillo RapidReel Monologues RapidReel Monologues Bright Ideas WellRed Films
Dulux Online Training Tool The Architect (main) No Superman by Debs J Roberts Monologue Outside by Bernie Winston Monologue Ultimatum Ben Cobra Capers David Cameron The Work Series Interviewer Birchills Telecom web series	Rich O' Hare William Thirlaway Barbara Bentley	2021 2020 2020 2018 2016 2016	Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film	Orillo RapidReel Monologues RapidReel Monologues Bright Ideas WellRed Films
Dulux Online Training Tool The Architect (main) No Superman by Debs J Roberts Monologue Outside by Bernie Winston Monologue Ultimatum Ben Cobra Capers David Cameron The Work Series Interviewer Birchills Telecom web series Various monologues to camera Speechless	Rich O' Hare William Thirlaway Barbara Bentley Barbara Bentley	2021 2020 2020 2018 2016 2016	Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film Short Film	Orillo RapidReel Monologues RapidReel Monologues Bright Ideas WellRed Films

The NoSleep Podcast Live - Sleepless Various Roles The NoSleep Podcast Live - Halloween in David Cummings Toronto 2017 Various Roles The NoSleep Podcast Live - Sleepless Tour 2017 Various Roles The NoSleep Podcast Live - Sleepless Tour 2017 Various Roles Busker: the Musical Polski Betrayal Waiter A Pinch of Pickle, A Whisk of Wise Storyteller (two-hander) Bizarre Bazaar David Cummings 2017 Stage 2017 Stage Stage Stage Chip Colquhoun 2014 Stage	Creative Reason Media, Inc Creative Reason Media, Inc Creative Reason Media, Inc Unbound Theatre
Toronto 2017 Various Roles The NoSleep Podcast Live - Sleepless Tour 2017 Various Roles Busker: the Musical Polski Betrayal Waiter A Pinch of Pickle, A Whisk of Wise Storyteller (two-hander) David Cummings 2017 Stage Stage 2016 Stage Stage Chip Colquhoun 2014 Stage Stage	Creative Reason Media, Inc
Tour 2017 Various Roles Busker: the Musical Polski Betrayal Waiter A Pinch of Pickle, A Whisk of Wise Storyteller (two-hander) Dario Knight Chip Colquhoun Chip Colquhoun 2014 Stage Stage Stage	·
Polski Betrayal Dario Knight 2015 Stage Waiter A Pinch of Pickle, A Whisk of Wise Storyteller (two-hander) Chip Colquhoun 2014 Stage Bizarre Bazaar Chip Colquhoun 2014 Stage	Unbound Theatre
Waiter A Pinch of Pickle, A Whisk of Wise Storyteller (two-hander) Chip Colquhoun 2014 Stage Bizarre Bazaar Chip Colquhoun 2014 Stage	Unbound Theatre
Storyteller (two-hander) Bizarre Bazaar Chip Colquhoun 2014 Stage	
	Snail Tales
Storyteller	Snail Tales
Gathering at Garsington Adrian Townsend 2014 Stage John Good	Garsington Theatre Productions
Mystery of the Market Town Murder David Pustansky 2014 Stage Walter	Sparky Buddy Productions
Panto-weenDavid Pustansky2014StageProfessor Proposterous	Sparky Buddy Productions
Parklife: The PlayFrank Bramwell2013StageSteve	In a moment
Barefaced TheatreFrank Bramwell2012StagePeter	In a moment
A Bird in your Ear Chip Colquhoun 2011 Stage Storyteller	Snail Tales
Not Just a Suitcase Kim Charnock 2010 Stage Cellist	Rogueplay
Blue Remembered Hills Bill Bowen 2010 Stage Donald Duck	New Century Theatre Company
Measure for MeasureKim Charnock2010StageLucio and Barnadine	Rogueplay Theatre
Servant of Two Masters Bill Bowen 2010 Stage Dr Lombardi	New Century Theatre
Arthur and Merlin Jennifer Rigby 2009 Stage Sir Pellinore, Sir Lancelot and others	Company

Santa's Grotto Father Christmas	Suzanne Kaye-Vaughan	2015	Site Specific	Make a Wish Entertainment
Ripon Ghost Walks Narrator	Tony Hirst	2015	Street Theatre	Yorkshire Trails

Skills	
Accents & Dialects	Native: RP
	High standard: American-Standard, Yorkshire
Languages	Native: English
	High standard: French
Music & Dance	Highly skilled: Bass-Baritone, Cello, Choral Singing, Sight-Reading, Tin Whistle
	Skilled: Country Dancing, Recorder
Other Skills	Composer, Improvisation, Narration, Orchestral Conducting, Photography, Puppetry, Scientist (qualified), Story Telling
Performance	Skilled: Audio Books, Audio Drama, Children's Theatre, Comedy, Live Roleplay, Musical Theatre, Outdoor Performances, Radio Presenting, Role Play, Street Theatre, Theatre In Education, Voice Over
Presenting	Skilled: Conference Presentation
Sports	Highly skilled: Swimming
	Skilled: Croquet, Golf, Pool, Snooker, Stage Combat, Water Polo
Vehicle Licences	Car Driving Licence

Training

Court Theatre Training Company, Dip HE (Acting) Thames Valley University, 2 years, 2006-2008 First Take Workshops - Auditions, 2019 The Actor's Club - Spring 2021